
 
24.10.09 Wednesday E    G     A B, F C D  

24.10.10 Thursday E F   B C D    G,A 
24.10.11 Friday E F G A B C D  
24.10.14 Monday E F G A B C D  
24.10.15 Tuesday E  G A B, F C D  

          
24.10.16 Wednesday D E   A B C F,G 

24.10.18 Friday D E F G A B C  
24.10.21 Monday D E F G A B C  
24.10.22 Tuesday D E F G A B C  
24.10.23 Wednesday D  F G A, E B C  

          
24.10.24 Thursday C D   G A B E,F 

24.10.25 Friday C D E F G A B  
24.10.28 Monday C D E F G A B  
24.10.29 Tuesday C  E F G, D A B  
24.10.30 Wednesday C D E F G A B  

          

24.11.01 Friday B C D E F G A  
24.11.04 Monday B C D E F G A  
24.11.05 Tuesday B C D E F G A  
24.11.06 Wednesday B   D   E  F ,C G A  

24.11.07 Thursday B C   F G A    D,E 

          

24.11.08 Friday   A  C  D  E F, B    G  

24.11.11 Monday KC case discussion for all groups 
24.11.12 Tuesday 

24.11.13 Wednesday 

24.11.14 Thursday 

   


